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Speed down the landing ramp! Fuel up!

Attach plane to spin and "fly". Detach and switch planes if desired.

a b 

Change the runway configuration.

Assemble tents according to color. Check the packaging for the correct flag for each tent.

See the packaging for which color flag goes where.

Click!

CHOKING HAZARD – Small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.

WARNING:

INSTRUCTION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

Toy: 

Toy No.: 

Part No.:

Trim Size:

Folded Size:

Type of Fold:

# colors:

Colors:

Paper Stock:

Paper Weight:

EDM No.:

BJR78

0920

A3

accordian

One

Black

White Offset

70 lb.

001a

2
Rear

1
Cover 43

21 1

DOM

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT



CONTENTS

TO PLAY3

APPLY LABELS1

1

32

4

4

ASSEMBLY2

4DELUXE
PIT ROW PLAYSET

INSTRUCTIONS

4

C

D

A

B

A

D

B

C

BACK VIEW

64

14
15

3
13

1

16

9

10

125

78

2

11
14

4
15
6

26

20 18 19 17

27

A

B

B

C
C

D

A

A

D
D

Not for use with some Planes vehicles.

a b 

21 22 23

2524

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT

BJR78-0920

4

© Disney service.mattel.com

©2014 Mattel. All Rights Reserved. 
Mattel, Inc., 636 Girard Avenue, East Aurora, NY 14052, U.S.A. Consumer Relations 1-800-524-8697. Mattel U.K. Ltd., Vanwall Business Park, 
Maidenhead SL6 4UB. Helpline 01628 500303.Mattel Australia Pty., Ltd., Richmond, Victoria. 3121.Consumer Advisory Service - 1300 135 312. 
Mattel East Asia Ltd., Room 503-09, North Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, Tsimshatsui, HK, China. Diimport & Diedarkan Oleh: Mattel 
SEA Ptd Ltd.(993532-P) Lot 13.5, 13th Floor, Menara Lien Hoe, Persiaran Tropicana Golf Country Resort, 47410 PJ. Malaysia. Tel:03-78803817, 
Fax:03-78803867.

Visit: www.disney.com/planes

REFER TO LETTERS MOLDED ON TOY PARTS AND 
THROUGHOUT THE INSTRUCTIONS TO HELP WITH ASSEMBLY.

1

6

1 2

3 4

5

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

Label Sheet 

Speed down the landing ramp! Fuel up!

Attach plane to spin and "fly". Detach and switch planes if desired.

a b 

Change the runway configuration.

Assemble tents according to color. Check the packaging for the correct flag for each tent.

See the packaging for which color flag goes where.

Click!

CHOKING HAZARD – Small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.

WARNING:

INSTRUCTION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

Toy: 

Toy No.: 

Part No.:

Trim Size:

Folded Size:

Type of Fold:

# colors:

Colors:

Paper Stock:

Paper Weight:

EDM No.:

BJR78

0920

A3

accordian

One

Black

White Offset

70 lb.

001a

2
Rear

1
Cover 43

21 1

DOM

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT



CONTENTS

TO PLAY3

APPLY LABELS1

1

32

4

4

ASSEMBLY2

4DELUXE
PIT ROW PLAYSET

INSTRUCTIONS

4

C

D

A

B

A

D

B

C

BACK VIEW

64

14
15

3
13

1

16

9

10

125

78

2

11
14

4
15
6

26

20 18 19 17

27

A

B

B

C
C

D

A

A

D
D

Not for use with some Planes vehicles.

a b 

21 22 23

2524

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT

BJR78-0920

4

© Disney service.mattel.com

©2014 Mattel. All Rights Reserved. 
Mattel, Inc., 636 Girard Avenue, East Aurora, NY 14052, U.S.A. Consumer Relations 1-800-524-8697. Mattel U.K. Ltd., Vanwall Business Park, 
Maidenhead SL6 4UB. Helpline 01628 500303.Mattel Australia Pty., Ltd., Richmond, Victoria. 3121.Consumer Advisory Service - 1300 135 312. 
Mattel East Asia Ltd., Room 503-09, North Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, Tsimshatsui, HK, China. Diimport & Diedarkan Oleh: Mattel 
SEA Ptd Ltd.(993532-P) Lot 13.5, 13th Floor, Menara Lien Hoe, Persiaran Tropicana Golf Country Resort, 47410 PJ. Malaysia. Tel:03-78803817, 
Fax:03-78803867.

Visit: www.disney.com/planes

REFER TO LETTERS MOLDED ON TOY PARTS AND 
THROUGHOUT THE INSTRUCTIONS TO HELP WITH ASSEMBLY.

1

6

1 2

3 4

5

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

Label Sheet 

Speed down the landing ramp! Fuel up!

Attach plane to spin and "fly". Detach and switch planes if desired.

a b 

Change the runway configuration.

Assemble tents according to color. Check the packaging for the correct flag for each tent.

See the packaging for which color flag goes where.

Click!

CHOKING HAZARD – Small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.

WARNING:

INSTRUCTION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

Toy: 

Toy No.: 

Part No.:

Trim Size:

Folded Size:

Type of Fold:

# colors:

Colors:

Paper Stock:

Paper Weight:

EDM No.:

BJR78

0920

A3

accordian

One

Black

White Offset

70 lb.

001a

2
Rear

1
Cover 43

21 1

DOM

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT



CONTENTS

TO PLAY3

APPLY LABELS1

1

32

4

4

ASSEMBLY2

4DELUXE
PIT ROW PLAYSET

INSTRUCTIONS

4

C

D

A

B

A

D

B

C

BACK VIEW

64

14
15

3
13

1

16

9

10

125

78

2

11
14

4
15
6

26

20 18 19 17

27

A

B

B

C
C

D

A

A

D
D

Not for use with some Planes vehicles.

a b 

21 22 23

2524

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT

BJR78-0920

4

© Disney service.mattel.com

©2014 Mattel. All Rights Reserved. 
Mattel, Inc., 636 Girard Avenue, East Aurora, NY 14052, U.S.A. Consumer Relations 1-800-524-8697. Mattel U.K. Ltd., Vanwall Business Park, 
Maidenhead SL6 4UB. Helpline 01628 500303.Mattel Australia Pty., Ltd., Richmond, Victoria. 3121.Consumer Advisory Service - 1300 135 312. 
Mattel East Asia Ltd., Room 503-09, North Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, Tsimshatsui, HK, China. Diimport & Diedarkan Oleh: Mattel 
SEA Ptd Ltd.(993532-P) Lot 13.5, 13th Floor, Menara Lien Hoe, Persiaran Tropicana Golf Country Resort, 47410 PJ. Malaysia. Tel:03-78803817, 
Fax:03-78803867.

Visit: www.disney.com/planes

REFER TO LETTERS MOLDED ON TOY PARTS AND 
THROUGHOUT THE INSTRUCTIONS TO HELP WITH ASSEMBLY.

1

6

1 2

3 4

5

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

Label Sheet 

Speed down the landing ramp! Fuel up!

Attach plane to spin and "fly". Detach and switch planes if desired.

a b 

Change the runway configuration.

Assemble tents according to color. Check the packaging for the correct flag for each tent.

See the packaging for which color flag goes where.

Click!

CHOKING HAZARD – Small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.

WARNING:

INSTRUCTION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

Toy: 

Toy No.: 

Part No.:

Trim Size:

Folded Size:

Type of Fold:

# colors:

Colors:

Paper Stock:

Paper Weight:

EDM No.:

BJR78

0920

A3

accordian

One

Black

White Offset

70 lb.

001a

2
Rear

1
Cover 43

21 1

DOM

ORANGE TENT GREEN TENT

RED TENT

BLUE TENT


	BJR78-Engp1
	BJR78-Engp2
	BJR78-Engp3
	BJR78-Engp4

